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Full list of references
INVESTOR
Agro Djole, Eggi-pack d.o.o
Ariston Climate Solutions
Delta Automoto
Penta Development, RC Penta Park
Kadena Properties, Victory Gardens
RC Europe, NEST Kikinda
Farmina pet food
Elcomtrade
CTP Jagodina 
Tipon Bočar
Corp JVJV, Corp Novi Sad
Delta Agrar, Mioni 
Delta Real Estate, Sava Centar
UDI, Lastavice Blok 58
Yusei Machinery
RC Europe, NEST Obrenovac
Delta Real Estate, Delta Transportni Sistem 
CTP, Šimanovci 
HS Corporation
Albo
Delta Real Estate, Delta Transportni Sistem 
Farmina Pet Foods
Linglong Office Building 
O&M, Zrenjanin
Corp JVJV, Corp Beograd
Union Šped
Square 43

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Design and Build
Design and Build

Unit price
Design and Build

Turnkey 
Turnkey 

Design and Build
Design and Build

Turnkey 
Design and Build
Design and Build

Unit price
Unit price

Turnkey 
Design and Build

Turnkey 
Unit price

Turnkey 
Unit price

Design and Build
Unit price

Design and Build
Turnkey 
Turnkey 

Design and Build
Design and Build

Turnkey 

LOCATION
Jagodina, Serbia
Nis, Serbia
Dobanovci, Serbia
Prokuplje, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Kikinda, Serbia
Indjija, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Jagodina, Serbia
Becej, Serbia
Novi Sad, Serbia
Valjevo, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Nis, Serbia
Obrenovac, Serbia
Nova Pazova, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Zrenjanin, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Nova Pazova, Serbia
Indjija, Serbia
Zrenjanin, Serbia
Zrenjanin, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia

2SIZE m
7,043.00

31,700.00
4,793.00
8,737.00

56,858.00
6,055.00
6,600.00
11,305.00

35,000.00
2,133.00
3,265.00
6,537.00
34,119.00

36,600.00
11,500.00
3,000.00
16,100.00

 37,606.00 
6,000.00
15,300.00

3,010.00
3,050.00
7,500.00
1,560.00

5,800.00
3,850.00
14,142.00

YEAR
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021

2020

CATEGORIES
Production and storage facility
Production-storage-business facility
Training center, warehouse, service, and car showroom
Retail Park 
Residential and commercial building
Retail Park 
Office and logistic center 
Office and logistic center 
Industrial building
Refrigerated storage
Office and logistic center with refrigerated storage
Industrial building
Reconstruction
Residential and Commercial Building
Industrial building
Retail Park 
Office and logistic center with refrigerated storage
Logistic center
Industrial building
Office and logistic center 
Logistic center
Logistic center
Office building
Industrial building
Office and logistic center with refrigerated storage
Office and logistic center 
Residential and Commercial Building
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Full list of references
INVESTOR
RC Europe, NEST Kraljevo
Retail Park, Vranje
LIDL, Vranje
Farmina Pet Foods
KMN Imlek
Delta Agrar
Roaming Electronics
Novi Tekstili
Gomex
RC Europe, NEST Užice
Tehnomarket
Eurotay
Transportšped
Teknia
Jokey
Drenik
Kolubara Bridge
Top Sofa
Rumafil
Farmina Pet Foods

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
 Turnkey 
Turnkey 
Turnkey 

Design and Build
Turnkey 

Unit price
Design and Build
Design and Build

Unit price
Turnkey 
Turnkey 

Design and Build
Design and Build

Turnkey 
Design and Build

Turnkey 
 

Turnkey 
Design and Build
Design and Build

LOCATION
Kraljevo, Serbia
Vranje, Serbia
Vranje, Serbia
Inđija, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Nova Pazova, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Zrenjanin, Serbia
Uzice, Serbia
Pancevo, Serbia
Kraljevo, Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia
Kragujevac, Serbia
Nova Pazova, Serbia
Belgrade,Serbia
Obrenovac, Serbia
Vranje, Serbia
Ruma, Serbia
Indjija, Serbia

2SIZE m
4,483.00
8,279.00
2,164.00

3,400.00
8,150.00
4,330.00
11,000.00
6,820.00
3,531.00
7,010.00
6,300.00

21,000.00
19,210.00
5,000.00
11,147.00
4,550.00

 
1,660.00
2,511.00

11,454.00

YEAR
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

CATEGORIES
Retail Park 
Retail Park 
Commercial building
Logistic center
Industrial building
Office and logistic center with refrigerated storage
Office and logistic center 
Industrial building
Logistic center
Retail Park 
Logistic center
Industrial building
Office and logistic center 
Industrial building
Industrial building
Industrial building
Infrastructure
Industrial building
Industrial building
Logistic center
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Beograd

Kikinda

Indjija

Jagodina

Becej

Novi Sad

Valjevo

Nis

Obrenovac

Nova Pazova

Zrenjanin

Kraljevo

Vranje

Prokuplje

Uzice

Pancevo

Kragujevac

Ruma

Penta Offices Belgrade and Nis
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Penta Ge.Co. Construction is part of KMZ Group.

Our history dates back to 2007 and the foundation of Martini Gradnja (now known as MG Precast) - the Adria Region’s leading manufacturer
of precast concrete structures. We are a turnkey general contracting company located in Belgrade Serbia. Penta Ge.Co. specializes in

industrial facilities with a growing focus on residential and commercial projects.


